ISSF AR Men - Competition —

Firing point no: 34

Soderlund, Emanuel #208

StartNr: 278
28. November 2021 9:54

Aleholms SF

Result:
Series:
Shot value:
Inner ten:
Furthest:

Best divider
Shot position

Dispersion value 1.21, Horizontal: 1.22, Vertical: 1.21
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380 (12), 357 (41), 350 (56)

8.0 (48.) 24.3(58.) 38.2(16.)
0.25 mm Left, 0.06 mm Low

Series 1:
10.8 * 9.8 % 10.5 *
10.2 * 10.0 ¥ 10.4 *
Best divider 49.4 (1.) 67.9(9.) 91.9 (10,
Shot position  0.02 mm Right, 0.51 mm Low

Dispersion value 1.19, Horizontal: 0.89, Vertical: 1.43
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Series 2:

10.6 * 9.4« 10.8 *

10.8 * 10.4 * 10.7 *
Best divider 38.2 (16.) 44.3 (20.) 47.0 (13.)
Shot position ~ 0.51 mm Left, 0.02 mm High

Dispersion value 1.12, Horizontal: 1.41, Vertical: 0.73
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Series 3:

10.4 * 10.1 X 10.3 *

10.6 * 10.7 * 10.4 *
Best divider 40.4 (25.) 67.4 (27.) 70.8 (24.)
Shot position  0.10 mm Left, 0.64 mm High

Dispersion value 0.81, Horizontal: 0.84, Vertical: 0.79

Series 4:
991 10.5 * 997
10.4 * 10.1 ¢ 10.6 *
Best divider 43.4 (39.) 87.9 (35.) 89.0(38.)
Shot position  0.55 mm Right, 0.79 mm High

Dispersion value 1.18, Horizontal: 1.03, Vertical: 1.31

Series 5:
9.5« 9.7 4 10.2 *
10.5 * 10.5 * 10.9 *
Best divider 8.0 (48.) 78.1(45.) 114.4 (49.)
Shot position ~ 1.06 mm Left, 0.84 mm Low

Dispersion value 1.16, Horizontal: 1.15, Vertical: 1.17

Series 6:
10.3 * 10.7 * 10.7 *
9.6 « 104 * 10.9 *
Best divider 24.3 (58.) 52.3 (54.) 68.8 (52.)
Shot position  0.44 mm Left, 0.51 mm Low

Dispersion value 1.21, Horizontal: 1.46, Vertical: 0.88

10.5 *
10.7 *

10.0 7
10.5 *

10.7 *
10.6 *

9.9~
10.8 *

9.9 ¥
10.5 *

10.7 *
10.6 *

10.1
10.6 *

10.7 *
10.8 *

10.8 *
10.2 *

10.6 *
10.1 ¥

10.6 *
10.0 ¥

10.2 *
9.8 ¥



ISSF AR Men - Competition — StartNr: 278
Firing point no: 34 28. November 2021 9:54
Soderlund, Emanuel #208 Aleholms SF

QF — Qualified for Finals

signature of shooter



